1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard SE0210_QFC • 7/15/2022
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Exceptionally high responsivity
•	 Wide	field	of	view,	typically	100°
(subject	to	filter	band	pass	specification)
•	 Rapid	recovery	from	thermal	and	electrical	shock

Range (°C)
Storage
Temperature
Range (°C)
8 2.7 S vib~2 ~12 −40	to	+85 -40 to +110
1 Absolute maximum operating voltage.
Output voltage normalised around mid-rail.
Op-Amp with 10 GΩ feedback resistor.
Part Number (Sensor)
Part Number Filter Name Cut On Wavelength
(μm) Typical
Cut Off Wavelength
(μm) Typical
Weight
(gr)
USEQFCSA338100 3.38	μm	bandpass 3.295 3.475 0.95
USEQFCSA391100 3.91	μm	bandpass 3.865 3.955 0.95
USEQFCSA435100 4.35	μm	bandpass 4.050 4.650 0.95
USEQFCSA448100 4.48	μm	bandpass 4.170 4.790 0.95
USEQFCSA455100 4.55	μm	bandpass 4.340 4.760 0.95
USEQFCSA500100 5.00	μm	cut	on 5.000 - 0.95
USEQFCSA550100 5.50	μm	cut	on 5.500 - 0.95
An additional window is required to provide high wavelength blocking (above 8.0 µm) and thermal shielding.
5© KEMET Electronics Corporation • KEMET Tower • One East Broward Boulevard SE0210_QFC • 7/15/2022
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Flame Sensors – QFC Pyroelectric Infrared Flame Sensors, Analog